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No 502 Vroman Thijs (Rg=4)

Pass 10 1:33.638

Pass 21 2:39.955 1 1:06.317 *

Pass 32 3:44.609 2 1:04.654 *

Pass 43 4:49.861 3 1:05.252

Pass 54 5:54.374 4 1:04.513 *

Pass 65 6:59.219 5 1:04.845

Pass 75 8:04.350 6 1:05.131

Pass 85 9:10.074 7 1:05.724

Pass 96 10:14.680 8 1:04.606

Pass 106 11:19.918 9 1:05.238

Pass 116 12:24.388 10 1:04.470 *

Pass 126 13:28.771 11 1:04.383 *

Pass 136 14:32.884 12 1:04.113 *

Pass 144 15:37.119 13 1:04.235

Pass 155 16:40.892 14 1:03.773 *

Pass 162 17:49.519 15 1:08.627

Pass 170 18:52.979 16 1:03.460 *

Pass 177 19:56.619 17 1:03.640

Pass 185 21:00.363 18 1:03.744

No 511 Teshome Simon (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:34.554

Pass 23 2:51.633 1 1:17.079 *

Pass 34 4:08.884 2 1:17.251

Pass 45 5:26.352 3 1:17.468

Pass 58 6:42.976 4 1:16.624 *

Pass 74 7:58.487 5 1:15.511 *

Pass 87 9:13.804 6 1:15.317 *

Pass 98 10:28.885 7 1:15.081 *

Pass 108 11:42.905 8 1:14.020 *

Pass 120 12:56.635 9 1:13.730 *

Pass 132 14:09.319 10 1:12.684 *

Pass 142 15:22.379 11 1:13.060

Pass 153 16:36.677 12 1:14.298

Pass 163 17:53.034 13 1:16.357

Pass 171 19:06.418 14 1:13.384

Pass 180 20:18.909 15 1:12.491 *

No 512 Wouters Ludovic (Rg=7)

Pass 13 1:40.129

Pass 22 2:50.364 1 1:10.235 *

Pass 33 3:55.809 2 1:05.445 *

Pass 44 5:00.517 3 1:04.708 *

Pass 55 6:04.998 4 1:04.481 *

Pass 66 7:09.512 5 1:04.514

Pass 78 8:13.520 6 1:04.008 *

Pass 88 9:17.983 7 1:04.463

In 99 10:31.174 8 1:13.191

Pass 111 11:54.280 9 1:23.106

Pass 121 12:57.894 10 1:03.614 *

Pass 130 14:01.863 11 1:03.969

Pass 140 15:05.737 12 1:03.874

Pass 150 16:09.535 13 1:03.798

Pass 159 17:13.930 14 1:04.395

Pass 167 18:17.709 15 1:03.779

Pass 175 19:21.779 16 1:04.070

Pass 182 20:26.259 17 1:04.480

No 513 Goosen Jeremy  (Rg=2)

Pass 12 1:39.878

In 24 2:54.640 1 1:14.762

Pass 46 5:36.106 2 2:41.466 *

Pass 56 6:39.880 3 1:03.774 *

Pass 68 7:43.146 4 1:03.266 *

Pass 80 8:45.245 5 1:02.099 *

Pass 91 9:47.232 6 1:01.987 **

Pass 101 10:49.467 7 1:02.235

Pass 109 11:52.001 8 1:02.534

Pass 118 12:54.235 9 1:02.234

Pass 128 13:56.238 10 1:02.003

Pass 139 14:58.879 11 1:02.641

Pass 148 16:01.408 12 1:02.529

Pass 157 17:03.826 13 1:02.418

Pass 165 18:08.457 14 1:04.631

Pass 173 19:10.725 15 1:02.268

In 183 20:32.326 16 1:21.601

No 517 Vanacker Benjamin (Rg=1)

Pass 8 1:26.757

Pass 17 2:30.236 1 1:03.479 **

Pass 26 3:33.326 2 1:03.090 **

Pass 37 4:35.845 3 1:02.519 **

Pass 47 5:38.230 4 1:02.385 **

Pass 57 6:40.480 5 1:02.250 **

Pass 67 7:42.780 6 1:02.300

Pass 79 8:44.777 7 1:01.997 **

Pass 90 9:46.984 8 1:02.207

Pass 100 10:49.213 9 1:02.229

Pass 110 11:52.147 10 1:02.934

Pass 119 12:54.585 11 1:02.438

Pass 129 13:56.476 12 1:01.891 **

Pass 138 14:58.608 13 1:02.132

Pass 149 16:01.439 14 1:02.831

Pass 158 17:04.042 15 1:02.603

Pass 166 18:14.988 16 1:10.946

Pass 174 19:17.495 17 1:02.507

Pass 181 20:19.716 18 1:02.221
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No 523  Westra Hans (Rg=8)

Pass 4 1:19.351

Pass 15 2:27.221 1 1:07.870 *

Pass 28 3:33.910 2 1:06.689 *

Pass 41 4:39.671 3 1:05.761 *

Pass 51 5:45.092 4 1:05.421 *

Pass 63 6:50.438 5 1:05.346 *

Pass 72 7:55.978 6 1:05.540

Pass 84 9:01.634 7 1:05.656

Pass 95 10:07.504 8 1:05.870

Pass 105 11:12.828 9 1:05.324 *

Pass 115 12:18.184 10 1:05.356

Pass 125 13:23.796 11 1:05.612

Pass 134 14:29.565 12 1:05.769

Pass 143 15:34.568 13 1:05.003 *

Pass 154 16:39.925 14 1:05.357

Pass 161 17:47.679 15 1:07.754

Pass 169 18:52.754 16 1:05.075

Pass 178 19:57.892 17 1:05.138

No 528 Vanhoutte Sam (Rg=3)

Pass 9 1:27.388

Pass 19 2:30.935 1 1:03.547 *

Pass 30 3:34.636 2 1:03.701

Pass 40 4:38.835 3 1:04.199

Pass 50 5:42.383 4 1:03.548

Pass 60 6:44.939 5 1:02.556 *

Pass 70 7:47.692 6 1:02.753

Pass 81 8:52.305 7 1:04.613

Pass 92 9:55.033 8 1:02.728

Pass 102 10:57.515 9 1:02.482 *

Pass 112 11:59.880 10 1:02.365 *

Pass 122 13:02.201 11 1:02.321 *

Pass 131 14:05.187 12 1:02.986

Pass 141 15:07.514 13 1:02.327

Pass 151 16:09.705 14 1:02.191 *

No 552 De Feyter Jeroen (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:19.549

Pass 14 2:26.580 1 1:07.031 **

Pass 25 3:30.977 2 1:04.397 *

Pass 36 4:35.797 3 1:04.820

Pass 48 5:39.586 4 1:03.789 *

Pass 59 6:43.249 5 1:03.663 *

Pass 69 7:46.814 6 1:03.565 *

In 89 9:27.358 7 1:40.544

No 566 Therry Jeroen (Rg=9)

Pass 3 1:18.453

Pass 16 2:27.236 1 1:08.783 *

Pass 27 3:33.528 2 1:06.292 *

Pass 38 4:38.580 3 1:05.052 *

Pass 52 5:45.145 4 1:06.565

Pass 62 6:50.165 5 1:05.020 *

Pass 73 7:56.139 6 1:05.974

Pass 83 9:01.437 7 1:05.298

Pass 94 10:06.611 8 1:05.174

Pass 104 11:12.368 9 1:05.757

Pass 114 12:18.168 10 1:05.800

Pass 124 13:23.731 11 1:05.563

Pass 135 14:30.858 12 1:07.127

In 146 15:50.480 13 1:19.622

No 572 Goosen Benjamin (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:23.963

Pass 18 2:30.242 1 1:06.279 *

Pass 29 3:34.426 2 1:04.184 *

Pass 39 4:38.729 3 1:04.303

Pass 49 5:42.207 4 1:03.478 *

Pass 61 6:45.737 5 1:03.530

Pass 71 7:49.670 6 1:03.933

Pass 82 8:53.858 7 1:04.188

Pass 93 9:57.792 8 1:03.934

Pass 103 11:01.953 9 1:04.161

Pass 113 12:06.434 10 1:04.481

Pass 123 13:11.389 11 1:04.955

In 133 14:26.178 12 1:14.789

Pass 152 16:15.277 13 1:49.099

Pass 160 17:20.039 14 1:04.762

Pass 168 18:25.738 15 1:05.699

Pass 176 19:30.095 16 1:04.357

Pass 184 20:34.744 17 1:04.649

No 579 Takkenkamp  Eddy (Rg=10)

Pass 7 1:25.826

Pass 20 2:33.683 1 1:07.857 *

Pass 31 3:39.735 2 1:06.052 *

Pass 42 4:45.672 3 1:05.937 *

Pass 53 5:52.201 4 1:06.529

Pass 64 6:58.284 5 1:06.083

Pass 76 8:04.381 6 1:06.097

Pass 86 9:12.425 7 1:08.044

Pass 97 10:19.759 8 1:07.334

Pass 107 11:26.286 9 1:06.527

Pass 117 12:33.470 10 1:07.184

Pass 127 13:39.693 11 1:06.223

Pass 137 14:46.160 12 1:06.467

Pass 147 15:52.062 13 1:05.902 *

Pass 156 16:58.004 14 1:05.942

Pass 164 18:04.263 15 1:06.259

Pass 172 19:09.968 16 1:05.705 *

Pass 179 20:16.326 17 1:06.358


